Winlock School District

Fee and Price Schedule
2023-24



Athletics

Gate Prices High School Events

Gate Ticket - Adults & Students w/o ASB $7.00
Gate Ticket - Student w/ ASB (Non Home Game) $5.00
Gate Ticket - Students Grades 1-6 $5.00
Gate Ticket - Seniors $3.00
Gate Ticket - Family Immediate (parents & 2 high school kids or 3 grade school kids) $15.00
Gate Ticket - Age 6 and under, Student w/ ABS (Home Game) Free
Annual Athletic Pass - Individual $130.00
Annual Athletic Pass - Family $190.00
Annual Athletic Pass - Employee $65.00
Gate Prices Middle School Events

Gate Ticket - Adults & Students w/o ASB $5.00
Gate Ticket - Student w/ ASB (Non Home Game) $3.00
Gate Ticket - Students Grades 1-6 $3.00
Gate Ticket - Seniors $2.00
Gate Ticket - Family Immediate (parents & 2 high school kids or 3 grade school kids) $10.00
Gate Ticket - Age 6 and under, Student w/ ABS (Home Game) Free
Annual Athletic Pass - Individual $130.00
Annual Athletic Pass - Family $190.00
Annual Athletic Pass - Employee $65.00
ASB Cards & Athletic Fees

ASB Card - WMES $15

ASB Card - WMS $30

ASB Card - WHS $40
WHS Only: ASB Card - Below income threshold/Direct Cert (Must complete the consent to share $0
paperwork)

Athletic Fee - WMS $0
Athletic Fee - WHS $0

Replacement Uniform & Equipment Fee

Replacement Cost




Instructional

Career & Technical Education

Classroom & Curricular Equipment

Replacement Cost

College in the High School

Accuplacer (ELA & Math placement test) $15.00
Accuplacer (ELA & Math placement test) $0
Below income threshold/Direct Cert (Must complete the consent to share paperwork)

ECEAP Community Slot

Tuition Per Month $295
Miscellaneous Fees

Personal Copy (Each) $0.35
NSF Check Fee $25.00
Transcripts (Certified) $5.00
Transcripts (Non-Certified) Free

Text & Library Fees

Texts/Books
Lost Replacement Cost
Damaged 50% of Replacement Cost

Liquid Damage

Replacement Cost

Missing Barcode $2.00
Damaged Cover $3.00
Ripped/Defaced Pages (Per Page) $1.00
Missing Cover $10.00
Overdue Fines (Per School Day) $.10




1:1 Devices

Lost Device Full Replacement Cost
Damaged Device Cost of Repair
Lost Charger/Power Supply $40.00

Board Policy 3520 was used in the creation of the above fees and fines.



